at https://www.ndsu.edu/research/research_operations/. 

Research and Technology Park Announces the Innovation Challenge ‘16 Round One Winners     
Congratulations to the teams listed below for advancing to the next round of the Innovation Challenge ’16 competition! 
Twenty-seven thousand dollars ($27,000) will be awarded to the top teams in the four tracks at the awards ceremony on 
March 1, 2016, to be held at the FARGODOME.  Further details regarding the next round of judging and the awards 
luncheon will be forthcoming. Best wishes to all the finalists!